
Contingent

Check-In

Monday, July 15, 2019

Tuesday, July 16, 2019

Wednesday, July 17, 2019

0800-2000

(First day of Airport Shuttles 

for IST)

Thursday, July 18, 2019
Open at 0800 and go into open 

for 24hrs

Friday, July 19, 2019 24 hr

Saturday, July 20, 2019 24 hr

Sunday, July 21, 2019 24 hr

0500-2200

(Arrival for 

USA/Mexico/Canada)

Monday, July 22, 2019 24 hr
0500-2200

(Arrival for All Contingents)

Tuesday, July 23, 2019 24 hr--stopping at 2200

Wednesday, July 24, 2019 0700-1700

Thursday, July 25, 2019 0700-1700

Friday, July 26, 2019 0700-1700

Saturday, July 27, 2019 1000-1600

Sunday, July 28, 2019 1000-1600

Monday, July 29, 2019 1000-1600

Tuesday, July 30, 2019 1000-1600

Wednesday, July 31, 2019 1000-1600

Thursday, August 1, 2019 1000-1600

Friday, August 2, 2019 0500-1400

Registration HQ

(IST Check-In)DATE

2019 World Scout Jamboree

Registration Headquarters

Hours of Operation

Registration HQ set-up begins

(Any IST arriving can make an appointment to check-in and pick-

up credentials.)

Registration HQ set-up begins

(Any IST arriving can make an appointment to check-in and pick-

up credentials.)
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